Vertical Plains 2016 Competition Results

First Name Last Name Gender Category TOTAL
Female Advanced
Alina LaPotin Female A 5670.00
Kaela Todd Female A 5565.00
Stephanie McVay Female A 5405.00
Paige Williams Female A 5405.00
Hanna Bernbaum Female A 5345.00
Marie DuPont Female A 5285.00
Samantha Dunkerly Female B #N/A
Female Beginner
Sarah Brown Female B 4220.00
Barbara Grimsley Female B 3310.00
Krystal Lozano Female B 2830.00
Sharon Rector Female B 2450.00
llana Casarez Female B 2160.00
Female Intermediate
Bobi Simonsen Female | 5245.00
Alexis Roberts Female | 5015.00
Bronte Frere Female | 4920.00
Bianca Schmidt Female | 4900.00
Jessica White Female | 4875.00
Neha Gupta Female | 4785.00
Erika Garcia Female | 4740.00
Lauren Fussell Female | 4485.00
Jacqgueline Rambo Female | 4395.00
Alyss Flynn Female | 4340.00
Arlisa Denton Female | 3865.00
Aryanna Tovar-Mallon Female | 3810.00
Amaris Guardiola Female | 3715.00
Jodie Denton Female | 3340.00
Katelyn Lokey Female | 2910.00
Callie Mashburn Female | 2300.00
Female Youth
Sarah Crist Female Y 3310.00
Male Advanced
Liam Shea Male A 6000.00
Bobby Reftzloff Male A 5990.00
Michael Sulkis Male A 5890.00
Christian Black Male A 5890.00
Matthew Hausknecht Male A 5890.00
Cade Lake Male A 5890.00
Cedric Ginestra Male A 5830.00
Travis Raif Male A 5830.00
Sean Vallefuoco Male A 5800.00
Samuel Sydney Male A 5790.00
Nick Roberts Male A 5725.00
Sergio Falcon Male A 5720.00
Jack Barchie Male A 5720.00
Josh Ringenberger Male A 5610.00
Nathaniel Kendall Male A 5480.00
Beck Tankersley Male A 5285.00

3rd

Attempts

1st
2nd
3rd 1

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

2nd
2
4

5
Next Ranked



Kevin Salcedo Male A
Jonathan Furrh Male A
Travis Campbell Male A
Andrew Schmit Male A
Gavin Wylie Male A
Michael Schmit Male A
Male Beginner
Austin Madden Male B
Connor Amen Male B
Zachary Beene Male B
Bryce Betteridge Male B
Michael Giles Male B
Stephen Jurgensen Male B
Gordon Brackenridge Male B
Dillon Spratt Male B
Lawrence Ingerly Male B
armando montante Male B
Matthew Hendrick Male B
Becton Reid Male B
Jason Gardner Male B
Robert Bidleman Male B
Wesley Dede Male B
Adrian De Anda Male B
Alden Bird Male |
Thomas Sievers Male |
Male Intermediate
Ayax Anguiano Male |
Wade Hall Male i
Eduardo Guzman Male |
Austin Sivoravong Male I
Cole Dyson Male |
Brandon Key Male |
John Rosenbaum Male |
Carlos Gonzales Male |
Jonathaniel Asistente Male |
Daniel Frashier Male |
Grant Hill Male |
Matthew Hickman Male |
Nicholas King Male |
Tyler Mancini Male |
Michael Hickman Male |
Kyle Richardson Male |
Tanner Sievert Male |
ZACHARY TAYLOR Male |
Michael Crosier Male |
Shade Mashburn Male |
Alec Finewood Male |
Bentley Tang Male |
Cole Thompson Male |
Jonah Gray Male |
Alexander Webster Male |
Sawyer Pace Male |
Diego Fausett Male |
Brent White Male |
Eshan Halekote Male |

5125.00
4845.00
4420.00
4255.00
3670.00
3330.00

4450.00
4430.00
4425.00
4400.00
4375.00
4330.00
4220.00
4180.00
4120.00
4065.00
3895.00
3300.00
2895.00
2720.00
2260.00
2000.00
H#N/A
H#N/A

5450.00
5450.00
5420.00
5390.00
5380.00
5375.00
5375.00
5360.00
5355.00
5330.00
5195.00
5195.00
5175.00
5160.00
5145.00
5130.00
5100.00
5095.00
5095.00
5080.00
5065.00
5050.00
5035.00
5035.00
4925.00
4860.00
4845.00
4705.00
4635.00

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



James Lilly Male |
Nicholas Muirhead Male |
Brandon Zaratti Male I

Darin Mcclintock Male |
Bryce McCulloch Male |
Cody Key Male |
Benjamin Sivoravong Male |
Brandon Martinez Male |

Leland Finley Male |

Ernesto Castro Male |
Jake Splawn Male |

Aaron Pruitt Male |

Charles Montoya Male |
Male Youth

Jeb Thompson Male Y

Levi Slaydon Male Y

Jakin Mashburn Male Y

Keith Worley Male Y

Jessica/Nathan Mallard Male Y

Asher Qrick Male Y
Hudson Martin Male Y

William Nicolade Male ¥

Henry Farris Male Y

Jacob Moralez Male Y

4620.00
4585.00
4580.00
4380.00
4290.00
4290.00
3895.00
3970.00
3880.00
3865.00
3605.00
2020.00
1025.00

5165.00
4685.00
4345.00
4330.00
4305.00
4275.00
4205.00
3650.00
3570.00
3070.00

1st
2nd
3rd



