Vertical Plains 2016 Competition Results

First Name	Last Name	Gender	Category	TOTAL	i i	Attempts
Female Advanced	1= 11 (1-11)				A	576 - S
Alina	LaPotin	Female	Α	5670.00	1st	
Kaela	Todd	Female	Α	5565.00	2nd	
Stephanie	McVay	Female	A	5405.00	3rd	1
Paige	Williams	Female	Α	5405.00		4
Hanna	Bernbaum	Female	Α	5345.00		
Marie	DuPont	Female	Α	5285.00		
Samantha	Dunkerly	Female	В	#N/A		
Female Beginner						
Sarah	Brown	Female	В	4220.00	1st	
Barbara	Grimsley	Female	В	3310.00	2nd	
Krystal	Lozano	Female	В	2830.00	3rd	
Sharon	Rector	Female	В	2450.00		
llana	Casarez	Female	В	2160.00		
emale Intermediate				1		
Bobi	Simonsen	Female	1	5245.00	1st	
Alexis	Roberts	Female	1	5015.00	2nd	
Bronte	Frere	Female	1	4920.00	3rd	
Bianca	Schmidt	Female	1	4900.00		
Jessica	White	Female	1	4875.00		
Neha	Gupta	Female	1	4785.00		
Erika	Garcia	Female	1	4740.00		
Lauren	Fussell	Female	ı	4485.00		
Jacqueline	Rambo	Female	ı	4395.00		
Alyss	Flynn	Female	ı	4340.00		
Arlisa	Denton	Female	ı	3865.00		
Aryanna	Tovar-Mallon	Female	i	3810.00		
Amaris	Guardiola	Female	i i	3715.00	Ĩ	
Jodie	Denton	Female	i	3340.00	Ĩ	
Katelyn	Lokey	Female	i i	2910.00	1	
Callie	Mashburn	Female	i	2300.00		
Female Youth	Widowioditi	Tomalo		2000.00	Į.	
Sarah	Crist	Female	Υ	3310.00	1st	
Male Advanced	Orist	1 Ciridio		0010.00	130	
Liam	Shea	Male	Α	6000.00	1st	
Bobby	Retzloff	Male	A	5990.00	2nd	
Michael	Sulkis	Male	A	5890.00		2
Christian	Black	Male	A	5890.00	3rd	
Matthew	Hausknecht	Male	Ä	5890.00		4
Cade	Lake	Male	Ā	5890.00		5 Next Ranke
Cedric	Ginestra	Male	A	5830.00		Next Raine
Travis	Raif	Male	Ā	5830.00		
Sean	Vallefuoco	Male	A	5800.00		
Samuel			Ā	5790.00		
Nick	Sydney	Male	A	5790.00		
	Roberts Falcon	Male Male	A			
Sergio				5720.00		
Jack	Barchie	Male	A	5720.00		
Josh	Ringenberger	Male	A	5610.00		
Nathaniel	Kendall	Male	A	5480.00	1	
Beck	Tankersley	Male	Α	5285.00	1	

		r va		1	1		
Kevin	Salcedo	Male	A	5125.00			
Jonathan	Furrh	Male	Α	4845.00	1		
Travis	Campbell	Male	Α	4420.00			
Andrew	Schmit	Male	A	4255.00			
Gavin	Wylie	Male	Α	3670.00			
Michael	Schmit	Male	A	3330.00			
Male Beginner					1		
Austin	Madden	Male	В	4450.00	1st		
Connor	Amen	Male	В	4430.00	2nd		
Zachary	Beene	Male	В	4425.00	3rd		
Bryce	Betteridge	Male	В	4400.00			
Michael	Giles	Male	В	4375.00			
Stephen	Jurgensen	Male	В	4330.00			
Gordon	Brackenridge	Male	В	4220.00			
Dillon	Spratt	Male	В	4180.00			
Lawrence	Ingerly	Male	В	4120.00			
armando	montante	Male	В	4065.00			
Matthew	Hendrick	Male	В	3895.00			
Becton	Reid	Male	В	3300.00			
Jason	Gardner	Male	В	2895.00			
Robert	Bidleman	Male	В	2720.00			
Wesley	Dede	Male	В	2260.00			
Adrian	De Anda	Male	В	2000.00	•		
Alden	Bird	Male	L	#N/A			
Thomas	Sievers	Male		#N/A			
Male Intermediate					2		
Ayax	Anguiano	Male		5450.00	1st	- 1	
Wade	Hall	Male		5450.00	2nd	2	
Eduardo	Guzman	Male		5420.00	3rd		
Austin	Sivoravong	Male	1	5390.00			
Cole	Dyson	Male	1	5380.00			
Brandon	Key	Male	1	5375.00			
John	Rosenbaum	Male	1	5375.00			
Carlos	Gonzales	Male	1	5360.00			
Jonathaniel	Asistente	Male	1	5355.00			
Daniel	Frashier	Male	1	5330.00			
Grant	Hill	Male	1	5195.00			
Matthew	Hickman	Male	i	5195.00			
Nicholas	King	Male	1	5175.00			
Tyler	Mancini	Male	ı	5160.00			
Michael	Hickman	Male		5145.00			
Kyle	Richardson	Male		5130.00			
Tanner	Sievert	Male		5100.00			
ZACHARY	TAYLOR	Male	i	5095.00			
Michael	Crosier	Male	l i	5095.00			
Shade	Mashburn	Male	i i	5080.00			
Alec	Finewood	Male	i i	5065.00			
Bentley	Tang	Male	1	5050.00			
Cole	Thompson	Male	i	5035.00			
Jonah	Gray	Male	i	5035.00			
Alexander	Webster	Male	i	4925.00			
Sawyer	Pace	Male	i	4860.00			
Diego	Fausett	Male		4845.00			
Brent	White	Male	1	4705.00			
Eshan	Halekote	Male		4635.00			
⊏allall	Панкон	Iviale	L	1 4035.00			

James	Lilly	Male	1	4620.00		
Nicholas	Muirhead	Male	ı	4585.00		
Brandon	Zaratti	Male	1	4580.00		
Darin	Mcclintock	Male		4380.00	_	
Bryce	McCulloch	Male		4290.00		
Cody	Key	Male	1	4290.00		
Benjamin	Sivoravong	Male		3995.00		
Brandon	Martinez	Male	1	3970.00		
Leland	Finley	Male	1	3880.00		
Ernesto	Castro	Male		3865.00		
Jake	Splawn	Male	1	3605.00		
Aaron	Pruitt	Male	1	2020.00		
Charles	Montoya	Male	1	1025.00		
Male Youth						
Jeb	Thompson	Male	Υ	5165.00	1st	
Levi	Slaydon	Male	Υ	4685.00	2nd	
Jakin	Mashburn	Male	Υ	4345.00	3rd	
Keith	Worley	Male	Υ	4330.00	I.	
Jessica/Nathan	Mallard	Male	Υ	4305.00		
Asher	Orick	Male	Υ	4275.00		
Hudson	Martin	Male	Υ	4205.00		
William	Nicolade	Male	Υ	3650.00		
Henry	Farris	Male	Υ	3570.00		
Jacob	Moralez	Male	Υ	3070.00		